
Ward 
Voters 

Cast 
% 

Turnout 

Municipality 
Town of Fort Erie 

Ward 1 1252 37.31% 
Ward 2 1644 44.61% 
Ward 3 1821 43.54% 
Ward 4 1588 37.36% 
Ward 5 1733 40.15% 
Ward 6 1600 43.58% 

Town of Fort Erie - Total 9,638 41.08% 

3,671 

23,460 

4,182 
4,250 
4,316 

3,356 
3,685 

Registered 
Voters 

2018 Municipal and School Board Elections Turnout 

Town of Fort Erie 

October 22, 2018 

All Contests & Wards 


