## 2018 Municipal and School Board Elections Turnout

Town of Fort Erie October 22, 2018 All Contests & Wards

Ward	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Municipality			
Town of Fort Erie			
Ward 1	3,356	1252	37.31%
Ward 2	3,685	1644	44.61%
Ward 3	4,182	1821	43.54%
Ward 4	4,250	1588	37.36%
Ward 5	4,316	1733	40.15%
Ward 6	3,671	1600	43.58%
Town of Fort Erie - Total	23,460	9,638	41.08%